

③ PIV per M-20 for plain concrete

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Box culvert - 2m x 2m					
① Plain/reinforced cement concrete					
M-20 in sub/s					
Return - $3 \times 4 \times 2.00 \times \frac{1.775 + 0.400}{2} \times 1.78$					46.458
coping - $3 \times 4 \times 2.00 \times 0.400 \times 0.075$					0.720
					47.178 m ³
② P/V weep holes					
3 x 34.00 Nos =					102 Nos
③ Drainage spout					
3 x 4.00 Nos =					12.00 Nos
④ P/V & laying wearing course (M25)					
3 x $2.50 \times 7.00 \times 0.075$					3.93 m ³
⑤ Const. of RCC railing					
3 x 2 x 2.50 m ~					15.00 m
⑥ P/V & laying filter material					
3 x 2 x 5.75 x 0.600 x 1.70					35.120
3 x 2 x 1.40 x 0.600 x 2.01					20.261
					55.481 m ³
⑦ Back filling behind Abut.					
3 x 2 x 2.00 x 6.70 x 0.200					16.08
3 x 2 x 2.00 x 5.75 x 1.775					122.475
					138.555
less filter material = (-)					55.451
					83.104 m ³

Continuation

By
25/04/24
S.E.

By
25/04/24
S.E.

Abstract of cost

28

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/V & fixing of working bench mark pillars					
3.150 KM Vide TMS P - (17)					
@ Rs 5228.02/KM = Rs					16471.00
② P/V & fixing of reference pillars					
3.180 KM Vide TMS P - (17)					
@ Rs 2459.34/KM = Rs					7747.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land					
1.260 Ha Vide TMS P - (17)					
@ Rs 72697.86/Ha = Rs					91599.00
④ Dismantling of CC pavement					
70.80 m ³ Vide TMS P - (17)					
@ Rs 1780.01/m ³ = Rs					126025.00
⑤ Const. of emb. with material (for 100m lead)					
4924.45 m ³ Vide TMS P - (17)					
@ Rs 1787.01/m ³ = Rs					861828.00
⑥ for 100m lead					
298.50 m ³ Vide TMS P - (18)					
@ Rs 258.52/m ³ = Rs					77168.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Seromat in S/s - - - -					
2.186 MT Vide TM B P - (20)					
0.800 MT Vide TM B P - (25)					
2.986 MT @ Rs 83609.33/MT = Rs					249657.00
(17) P/v Laying RCCM-25 in S/s - - - -					
25.658 m³ Vide TM B P - (20)					
9.458 m³ Vide TM B P - (26)					
35.116 m³ @ Rs 11283.08/m³ = Rs					396217.00
(18) P/v RCCM-20 in open sample - - - -					
88.440 m³ Vide TM B P - (23)					
88.350 m³ Vide TM B P - (24)					
176.79 m³ @ Rs 9336.28/m³ = Rs					1656561.00
(19) P/v Weep holes - - - -					
76.00 Nos Vide TM B P - (20)					
102.00 Nos Vide TM B P - (27)					
178.00 Nos @ Rs 149.04/No = Rs					26529.00
(20) Drainage spout - - - -					
8.00 Nos Vide TM B P - (26)					
12.00 Nos Vide TM B P - (27)					
20.00 Nos @ Rs 770.01/No = Rs					15400.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) P/V & lashing bearing course ----					
3.990 m ³ Vide TM B P- (26)					
3.930 m ³ Vide TM B P- (27)					
7.920 m ³ @ Rs 17284.13/m ³ = Rs					136890.00
(22) Const. of RCC railing ----					
7.60 m Vide TM B P- (26)					
15.00 m Vide TM B P- (27)					
22.60 m @ Rs 7401.55/m = Rs					167275.00
(23) P/V & lashing of Box Material ----					
47.152 m ³ Vide TM B P- (26)					
55.451 m ³ Vide TM B P- (27)					
102.603 m ³ @ Rs 4667.31/m ³ = Rs					478880.00
(24) Back filling behind Abut. ----					
95.003 m ³ Vide TM B P- (26)					
83.104 m ³ Vide TM B P- (27)					
178.107 m ³ @ Rs 3697.53/m ³ = Rs					658556.00
					Rs 22876632.00
Add Labour cess @ 1% = Rs					228766.00
Add Crst. @ 18% = Rs					4117794.00
Add S. Fee in this bill = Rs					66570.00
(1st and 2nd bill) Fee previous bill = Rs					228664.00
					Rs 27578426.00
Less below @ 12% = Rs					2757843.00
					Rs 24766583.00
Less previous bill payment = Rs					19043532.00
					Rs 5723051.00
Continuation					
25/04/24 S.B.R. 25/04/24 A.B. 25/04/24 V.V. 25/04/24 V.V.					